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1529891 11/23/2003

BM 5'07''153

04/21/2025

12:29 AM

Yes

LEWIS, DARRTAVIOUS T

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN THINGS Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

AGGRAVATED OBSTRUCTION OF A HIGHWAY OF COMMERCE Not SetNA/NA

AGGR.FLIGHT FROM AN OFFICER:INT'L REFUSAL TO STOP,LIFE ENDANNot SetNA/NA

01734417 02/07/1990

WM 5'08''190

04/21/2025

1:26 AM

Yes

GRANT, JACOB

SPD DWI Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

1478917 03/06/2004

BM 6'01''177

04/21/2025

2:12 AM

Yes

CRAWFORD, RAYVEOUS

SPD RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

1125195 07/20/1991

BM 5'08''140

04/21/2025

3:05 AM

Yes

TAYLOR, BRANDON D

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS13185-1/Criminal

Altered Plate Not Set2024TS13185-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2023TS04634-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2023TS04634-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS04634-1/Criminal

1164297 07/31/1992

BF 5'06''219

04/21/2025

10:21 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, JASHUNDRANAE S

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

01734418 05/30/1974

WF 5'08''130

04/21/2025

12:30 PM

Yes

HERRING, ANGELA J

SMO RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/Shreveport Marshal's Office

ALT/INS/STICKER NA/Shreveport Marshal's Office

NO INSURANCE Not SetNA/Shreveport Marshal's Office

Altered Plate Not SetNA/Shreveport Marshal's Office

1667181 03/21/2002

BM 6'00''180

04/21/2025

1:10 PM

Yes

WILEY, VERNON L

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1712212 10/26/2005

BM 5'09''160

04/21/2025

1:54 PM

Yes

ROBERSON, DECOREYON K

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

524997 08/06/1976

BF 5'01''191

04/21/2025

3:10 PM

Yes

GANT, TAMIRA D

SPD THEFT HABITUAL OFFENDER Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not Set2025000218/Shreveport Police Department
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567969 09/13/1981

BM 6'00''180

04/21/2025

4:27 PM

Yes

EDWARDS, BRUCE WAYNE

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734419 04/01/1996

WF 5'05''115

04/21/2025

5:43 PM

Yes

HUMPHREY, ABIGAIL L.

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

1281734 01/31/1990

WF 5'01''105

04/21/2025

5:53 PM

Yes

PHILLIPS, ASHLEIGH ANNE

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO JUV COURT Not SetNA/NA

01734420 04/24/1999

WM 5'09''180

04/21/2025

6:06 PM

Yes

FULLER, ZANE

CPSO HEADLAMPS ON MOTOR VEHICLES; MOTORCYCLES AND MOTORDRIVEN CYCLESNot Set2022TS08685-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08685-1/Criminal

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS08685-1/Criminal

01734421 09/04/1985

WM 5'08''235

04/21/2025

6:40 PM

Yes

PHILLIPS, JOHN

SPD Simple Battery Not Set1806CW49/NA

444878 03/16/1980

BM 5'09''230

04/21/2025

6:48 PM

Yes

LOTT, DERRICK

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetF2230599X/Other Agency (Fugitive or Not Listed See Comments)

1226168 12/03/1993

BM 5'11''180

04/21/2025

7:03 PM

Yes

PARKS, JARVIS J

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024KS04377-1/Criminal

HIT & RUN Not Set2024KS04377-1/Criminal

706314 12/06/1992

BM 6'00''195

04/21/2025

9:18 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, LAEDDIE D

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

689302 11/21/1986

BM 6'00''180

04/21/2025

10:48 PM

Yes

MOSLEY, TRISTAN

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE BURGLARY Not SetNA/NA

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set203483/Criminal

Total City Jail: 18

Total Inmates: 18
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